
COURSE CODE & TITLE COURSE LAB FEES

DESN2309

DESN2307

DESN3411

DESN3415

DESN4420

DESN4323

DESN3412

DESN3416

DESN4421

DESN4419

DESN3410

DESN3414

DESN2305

CSIT1301

CSIT1306

CSIT1403

CSIT2308

CSIT2312

CSIT3313

Visual Communication II

Technical Drawing

Intro Studio Interior

Intermediate Studio Interior

Advanced Studio  Interior

Assembly & Installation 

Intro Studio Product

Intermediate Studio Product

Advanced Studio Product

Advanced Studio Graphics

Intro Studio Graphics

Intermediate Studio Graphics

Colour Theory & Practice 

Computer Literacy

Human-Computer Interaction

Introduction to Programming

Network Essentials

Cyber Security

Server Administration & Operating Systems

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES



DESN1304

DESN1302

PHY1401

CHEM1401

Introduction to Photography and Video Production

Visual Communication I

Physics & Lab

Chemistry & Lab

$10

$10

$30

$30

COURSE CODE & TITLE COURSE LAB FEES

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES



COURSE LAB FEES

AENG1306

AENG1310

AENG2304

AENG2305

AENG2309

AENG3304

AENG3307

AENG3308

AENG4206

AENG4304

AENG4309

AENG5302

AENG5390

AENG5391

MATH2304

PENG2409

PENG3308

PENG3311

PENG4304

PENG4309

PENG4390

Architectural Drawing I

Architectural Design I: Space Design

Architectural Drawing II: CAD & BIM

Architectural Design II: BIM for Functions

Architectural Design III:3D Design 

Architectural Design IV:Lighting Design and Analysis

LEED Lab I

Architectural Design V: Perspective and Shadow

LEED Lab II

Architecture Design VI – Architecture Sustainability

Architectural Design VII: Urban Design 

Architectural Technology

Capstone Project I

Capstone Project- II

Numerical Analysis

Reservoir Fluids and Rock Properties

Processes in Petroleum Production

Drilling Systems II

Reservoir Simulation

Integrated Reservoir Modelling

Capstone Project-I

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$20

$15

$20

$15

$15

$20

COURSE CODE & TITLE



COURSE LAB FEES

PENG4391

EENG1303

EENG1304

EENG1310

EENG2203

EENG2304

EENG2405

EENG3304

EENG3305

EENG3306

EENG3308

EENG3309

EENG3410

EENG4302

EENG4305

EENG4390

EENG4391

Capstone Project-II

C++ Programming for Engineers

Fundamentals of Electrical Circuits

Digital Technologies

Circuits Analysis

Signals and Systems

Electronic Circuits I

Control Theory

Integrated Electronics

Electronic Circuits II

Microprocessors & Microcontrollers Interfacing 

Instrumentation Measurement & Sensors 

Analog & Digital Communications 

Data Communications and Networking

Digital Signal Processing

Capstone Project I

Capstone Project II

$20

$15

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

COURSE CODE & TITLE



COURSE LAB FEES

BIOL1402

BIOL1403

BIOL2404

NURL2103

NURL2309

NURL3212

NURL3216

NURL3218

NURL3314

NURL4220

NURL4225

NURL4322

Human Anatomy + Lab

Microbiology + Lab

Human Physiology + Lab

Health Assessment Lab

Foundations of Nursing Practice Lab

Mental Health Nursing Lab

Reproductive Health Nursing Lab

Child Health Nursing Lab

Management of the Medical-Surgical Adult and Older Adult Client Lab

Leadership/Management in Professional Nursing Lab

Community and Population Health Nursing Lab

Management of the Adult with Complex Health Alterations Lab

$30

$30

$30

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

COLLEGE OF NURSING

COURSE CODE & TITLE


