

# COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

COURSE CODE & TITLE	COURSE LAB FEES
DESN2309 Visual Communication II	\$15
DESN2307 Technical Drawing	\$15
DESN3411 Intro Studio Interior	\$15
DESN3415 Intermediate Studio Interior	\$15
DESN4420 Advanced Studio Interior	\$15
DESN4323 Assembly & Installation	\$15
DESN3412 Intro Studio Product	\$15
DESN3416 Intermediate Studio Product	\$15
DESN4421 Advanced Studio Product	\$15
DESN4419 Advanced Studio Graphics	\$15
DESN3410 Intro Studio Graphics	\$15
DESN3414 Intermediate Studio Graphics	\$15
DESN2305 Colour Theory & Practice	\$15
CSIT1301 Computer Literacy	\$15
CSIT1306 Human-Computer Interaction	\$15
CSIT1403 Introduction to Programming	\$15
CSIT2308 Network Essentials	\$15
CSIT2312 Cyber Security	\$15
CSIT3313 Server Administration & Operating Systems	\$15

# COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

COURSE CODE & TITLE	COURSE LAB FEES
DESN1304 Introduction to Photography and Video Production	\$10
DESN1302 Visual Communication I	\$10
PHY1401 Physics & Lab	\$30
CHEM1401 Chemistry & Lab	\$30

# COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

COURSE CODE & TITLE	COURSE LAB FEES
AENG1306 Architectural Drawing I	\$15
AENG1310 Architectural Design I: Space Design	\$15
AENG2304 Architectural Drawing II: CAD & BIM	\$15
AENG2305 Architectural Design II: BIM for Functions	\$15
AENG2309 Architectural Design III:3D Design	\$15
AENG3304 Architectural Design IV:Lighting Design and Analysis	\$15
AENG3307 LEED Lab I	\$15
AENG3308 Architectural Design V: Perspective and Shadow	\$15
AENG4206 LEED Lab II	\$15
AENG4304 Architecture Design VI – Architecture Sustainability	\$15
AENG4309 Architectural Design VII: Urban Design	\$15
AENG5302 Architectural Technology	\$15
AENG5390 Capstone Project I	\$15
AENG5391 Capstone Project- II	\$15
MATH2304 Numerical Analysis	\$15
PENG2409 Reservoir Fluids and Rock Properties	\$20
PENG3308 Processes in Petroleum Production	\$15
PENG3311 Drilling Systems II	\$20
PENG4304 Reservoir Simulation	\$15
PENG4309 Integrated Reservoir Modelling	\$15
PENG4390 Capstone Project-I	\$20

# COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

COURSE CODE & TITLE	COURSE LAB FEES
PENG4391 Capstone Project-II	\$20
EENG1303 C++ Programming for Engineers	\$15
EENG1304 Fundamentals of Electrical Circuits	\$20
EENG1310 Digital Technologies	\$20
EENG2203 Circuits Analysis	\$20
EENG2304 Signals and Systems	\$20
EENG2405 Electronic Circuits I	\$20
EENG3304 Control Theory	\$20
EENG3305 Integrated Electronics	\$20
EENG3306 Electronic Circuits II	\$20
EENG3308 Microprocessors & Microcontrollers Interfacing	\$20
EENG3309 Instrumentation Measurement & Sensors	\$20
EENG3410 Analog & Digital Communications	\$20
EENG4302 Data Communications and Networking	\$20
EENG4305 Digital Signal Processing	\$20
EENG4390 Capstone Project I	\$20
EENG4391 Capstone Project II	\$20

# COLLEGE OF NURSING

COURSE CODE & TITLE	COURSE LAB FEES
BIOL1402 Human Anatomy + Lab	\$30
BIOL1403 Microbiology + Lab	\$30
BIOL2404 Human Physiology + Lab	\$30
NURL2103 Health Assessment Lab	\$20
NURL2309 Foundations of Nursing Practice Lab	\$20
NURL3212 Mental Health Nursing Lab	\$20
NURL3216 Reproductive Health Nursing Lab	\$20
NURL3218 Child Health Nursing Lab	\$20
NURL3314 Management of the Medical-Surgical Adult and Older Adult Client Lab	\$20
NURL4220 Leadership/Management in Professional Nursing Lab	\$20
NURL4225 Community and Population Health Nursing Lab	\$20
NURL4322 Management of the Adult with Complex Health Alterations Lab	\$20